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Konkurssimenettelyn määräajat

1 kk

Tuomioistuimen
päätös konkurssiin

asettamisesta

Pesäluettelo ja
velallisselvitys

Konkurssin
raukeaminen /
JulkisselvitysPesänhoitaja määrää

valvontapäivän

Valvontapäivä

Jakoluetteloehdotus

Velallisen ja velkojan
riitautukset

pesänhoitajalle

Pesänhoitajan
jakoluettelo

tuomioistuimelle

2 kk

1 kk

1-2 kk

1 kk
(laajat pesät 2 kk)

1 kk

3 kk


